

District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖨 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21/21

Dated: January 03, 2022

Mr. IHSAN ULLAH MARWAT s/o KHAWAJA AHMAD KHAN

Address: C/o Shahid Ali Accountant Radio Pakistan peshawar

imarwat7@gmail.com

Contact Number: 3449319814

Subject: Interview for the Post of Internal Audit Officer (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate.

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10, 2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file



District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖨 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21/22

Dated: January 03, 2022

Mr. KALIM ULLAH s/o GHULAM DAUD KHAN

Address: Yasin Manjiwala P/O Sarai Nourang Distt Lakki Marwat

Kalim2930@Gmail.com

Contact Number: 3328801847

Subject: Interview for the Post of Internal Audit Officer (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate.

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10**, **2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file



District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖃 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21/23

Dated: January 03, 2022

Mr. LATIFULLAH KHAN s/o GHULAM MUHAMMAD

Address: House near post office Lakki marwat

latifullah57@yahoo.com

Contact Number: 3459826387

Subject: Interview for the Post of Internal Audit Officer (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate.

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10**, **2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file



District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖨 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21/24

Dated: January 03, 2022

Mr. SHARIF ULLAH s/o GUL AZAM

Address: village umer Abad Ahmad Zai post office sarai gambila district lakki marwat.

Aqsharif66@gmail.com

Contact Number: 3450703705

Subject: Interview for the Post of Internal Audit Officer (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate.

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10**, **2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file